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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

RE: Honey well My sign power source


Mikaela Short <mshort@zoll.com> 20 October 2022 at 14:56
To: "aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk" <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Stefano Cosentino <Stefano.Cosentino@zoll.com>, Casper Spithoven <CSpithoven@zoll.com>, Jane Jenkins
<JJenkins@zoll.com>

Hi Aqib

 

That is great thank you . Please see attached PO, I have had to use our part number so that we can book it into stock
when it arrives, if that is ok?

 

Could we get a quote off you for the actual Honeywell My Sign device  and clamp as well for future orders?

 

Honeywell Part number : E1001825

 

Also the MySign Clamp : E1001801

 

Many thanks

 

Kind Regards,

 

Mikaela Short
 

Mikaela Short

Supply Chain & Fulfilment Manager Europe


+44 (0)1928 241710 – Direct Line

+44 (0)7860 438069 - Mobile


mshort@zoll.com

www.zoll.com

         

This email message is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any
unauthorized use or disclosure is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply email and
destroy all copies of the original message.
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Aqib Majeed

Sent: 20 October 2022 14:38

To: Mikaela Short <mshort@zoll.com>

Subject: Re: Honey well My sign power source

 

Hello Mikaela 

 

Yes you still have a account with us.

 

If you send over PO we can try and ship for tomorrow and hopefully you will receive it early next week.

 

If I can assist with anything else please just ask.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Please note:  Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible. 

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 20 Oct 2022 at 14:27, Mikaela Short <mshort@zoll.com> wrote:

Hello Aqib

 

That is great thank you . Do we still have an active account with you?

 

If I send you over a PO, how soon can you ship this for us?

 

Many thanks

 

Kind Regards,

 

Mikaela Short
 

Mikaela Short

Supply Chain & Fulfilment Manager Europe



+44 (0)1928 241710 – Direct Line

+44 (0)7860 438069 - Mobile



mshort@zoll.com

www.zoll.com

         

This email message is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any
unauthorized use or disclosure is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply email and
destroy all copies of the original message.

 

 
   

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Aqib Majeed

Sent: 20 October 2022 14:09

To: Mikaela Short <mshort@zoll.com>

Subject: Re: Honey well My sign power source
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This message originated from the Internet. Please be careful when opening any attachments.

 

Hello Mikaela 

 

Thank you for your request.

 

Please see below for your attached quotation detailing prices and product your require.

 

If I can assist you in any other way please just ask.

 

Kind regards



Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email:
aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Please note: 
Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 20 Oct 2022 at 11:59, Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Can you please process a quotation and send to Mikaela.

 

Zoll are set as End User, in this instance please manually override the price and
set as £38.28 + postage.

.
 

Steve

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Thu, 20 Oct 2022 at 11:54

Subject: Re: Honey well My sign power source

To: Mikaela Short <mshort@zoll.com>

 

Dear Mikaela

 

Yes, we have E1001829 power supplies in stock. I'll ask the office to send you a quote, our part number is:

 

0121352    MySign O - Power Supply, Mini USB 5 V /min. 1 A 

 

 

Kind regards

 

Steve

Steve

 

On Thu, 20 Oct 2022 at 10:39, Mikaela Short <mshort@zoll.com> wrote:

Hi Steve

 

I hope you are well,

 

I have been advised that you are an authorised Distributor in the UK for Honeywell.

 

We purchased some My Sign Oxygen Monitors from them recently through our German office, and 1 item
has been lost but they will no longer sell direct to us and only through a Distributor.
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We are in need of the below item please if you can assist and provide me with a quote asap?

 

 

SKU

E1001829
Netzteil MySign® Mini USB 5V / min. 1 A

 

 

 

Many thanks

 

Kind Regards,

 

Mikaela Short
 

Mikaela Short

Supply Chain & Fulfilment Manager Europe



+44 (0)1928 241710 – Direct Line

+44 (0)7860 438069 - Mobile



mshort@zoll.com

www.zoll.com

         

This email message is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential and privileged information.
Any unauthorized use or disclosure is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply
email and destroy all copies of the original message.
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--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

.



 

--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

.
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